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MEMBERSHIP 

Version: Public 20 January 2023 
 

Nov 2022 
Commercial Fishing Industry 

 

Butch Hewlett 
Marathon, FL 

 
Email: bbhewlett815@gmail.com 

 

 

Nov 2022 
Commercial Fishing Industry 

 

Jim Kelly 
Atlanta, GA 

 

Email: seas.jgk@gmail.com 

 

Nov 2022 
Commercial Fishing Industry 

 

Suzanne Schuette 

Seattle, WA 
 

Email: schuettesuzanne34@gmail.com 

 
Nov 2022 

Commercial Fishing Industry 

 

Bob Dooley 
Half Moon Bay, CA 

 
Email: redooley@aol.com 

 

Nov 2022 
Commercial Fishing Industry 

 

Eric Rosvold 
Petersburg, AK 

 

Email: olefish1@comcast.net 

Nov 2022 
Commercial Fishing Industry 

 

Greg Londrie 
Brownsville, TX 

 

Email: gwlzimco@aol.com 

Nov 2022 
Commercial Fishing Industry 

 

Ben Daughtry 
Marathon, FL 

 
 

Email: ben@dynastymarine.net 
 

 

Nov 2022 
Commercial Fishing Industry 

 

Jerry Dzugan 
Sitka, AK 

 
 

Email: director@amsea.org 

 

Nov 2022 
Commercial Fishing Industry 

 

  Tim Vincent 
Stanwood, WA 

 
 

Email: vincentmaritime@yahoo.com 

Nov 2022 
Commercial Fishing Industry Rep 

 

Mike Theiler 

Waterford, CT 
 

Email: lobster.mike@yahoo.com 
 

Nov 2022 
Manufacturers of Equipment 

 

Nick Howland 
Jacksonville, FL 

 
Email: nick@greatbridgecap.com 

Nov 2022 
Training Professional 

 

Frank Vargas 
Seattle, WA 

 
Email frank.vargas@americanseafoods.com 

 
 

 
Nov 2022 

Naval Architect/Marine Eng. 
 

David Turner 
Seattle, WA 

 
Email: dturner@ebdg.com 

 
 
 

Nov 2022 
Underwriter 

 

Kris Boehmer 
Old Town, ME 

 

Email: kris.boehmer@bbrown.com 
 

Nov 2022 
Owner of Vessels 

 

Barb Hewlett 

Marathon, FL 
 

Email:bbhewlett815@gmail.com 

Nov 2022 

Special Government Employee 
 

Matt Alward 

Homer, AK 
 

Email: matt@justknots.net 
 
 
 

Nov 2022 
Special Government Employee 

 

Tom Dameron 
Philadelphia, PA 

 

Email: capttomd@gmail.com 

Nov 2022 
Special Government Employee 

 

Mike Terminel 

Honolulu, HI 
 

Email: survey@alaskasurvey.net 

 
 

Notes: Terms Commenced November 2022 and Expire Dec 31, 2025 
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